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Hora RST RST
Fecha Inicio Indicativo Nombre Banda Modo Tx Rx
27-08-15 16:30 EAZ2FC FERNANDO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:30 EA2TW JON INAKI 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:30 EA2URI RADIO AFICIONADOS MO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:32 EA3DE JOSEP 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:32 EA3FHP JOSEP 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:32 EB3CNV/P JORDI 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:35 EA1CQ DAVID 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:35 EB1EB FERNANDO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:36 EA1VE JUAN- M. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:38 EA4GBA ANTONIO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:38 EA7SS JOSE- A. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:38 EA7YT JOSE-E. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:39 EA1BQR MARIA CARMEN 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:39 EA7HZ JORGE 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:40 EA1EU FCO.- J. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:40 EA4GU MANUEL 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:40 EA5MV JUAN 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:40 EB7HQE JESUS 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:41 EA1THTF JOSE L. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:41 EA4BFP FRANCISCO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:41 EA4EUI FRANCISCO- J. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:41 EA4GJP ANGEL 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:42 EA5GD ESTEBAN 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:42 EA7CCD CARLOS 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:42 EB1CIC MANUEL 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:43 CT4IC FRANCISCO-JORGE 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:43 EA5BDO LORENZO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:43 IK1GPG MASSIMO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:44 EA1CEZ LUIS 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:44 EA5XU JOSE-RAFAEL 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:44 EA7KC MIGUEL- DE-LA 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:44 EC5KY JOSE- V. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:45 EA4SE ALVARO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:45 EA5DKR FRANCISCO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:45 EA5DZ PASCUAL 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:46 EA3EW SEGUNDO-JOSE 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:46 EA5KB JOSE F. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:46 EAB8AP JESUS- M. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:47 EA1AZ ISMAEL 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:47 EA5GMM FRANCISCO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:47 EA5RJ JOSE-ANTONIO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:47 EA7TANC ANTONIO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:48 EAT7AAL RAFAEL 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:48 EA7SJ JOSE-R. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:49 EA1FB JOSE-R. 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:49 EAS5DN JOAQUIN 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:49 EAS5S5HPT FRANCISCO 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:50 EA1DFP ENRIQUE 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:50 EA3FK JUAN 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:50 EA4GA GASPAR 40M SSB 59 59
27-08-15 16:50 EASIKT JOSE 40M SSB 59 59
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EA4EMC
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PEDRO
PEDRO- J.
VICENTE
ENRIQUE
PABLO
ANDONI
CLEMENTE
JUAN
MANUEL
ENGELBERT
PEPE

JAVIER
LUIS-DEL
MANUEL
JUAN- J.
NARCISO
GREGORIO
MANUEL
FRANCISCO-L.
CARLOS
ANTONIO

U. R. HUELVA
VICENTE-JOSE
JESUS

JUAN- FCO.
JOSE ANDRES
LUIS

JUAN- J.
ENRIQUE
JUAN
JUAN-DOMINGO
RICARDO
JOSE
MANUEL
LUIS

PEDRO
JESUS

S. L. URE-JAVEA
VICENTE
ISAAC
ESTEBAN- J.
JUAN- M.
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
JUAN- A.
JOAQUIN
VICENTE
JAVIER

JOSE

JOSEP- G.
JOSE
MARCELINO
MIGUEL- A.
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SERGIO
JOSE- S.
GUILLERMO
PEDRO
JOSE- F.
ANTONIO
VICENTE
FRANCISCO
RAFAEL
DOMINGO
ANGEL
DAVID
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
JOSE
CARMELO
MIGUEL- J.
ALBERTO
PEDRO
JOSE- A.
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JOSE- A
JUAN- M.
JESUS-ANGEL
JUAN- J.
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CARLOS-JOSE
JUSTO
JOSEP
JUAN-JOSE
ANTONIO
SALVADOR
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FRANCISCO- J.

LAUREANO
BERNARDO
JUAN

PEDRO
FRANCISCO
JUAN-SANTOS
JOAQUIN

FRANCISCO- J.

LISARDO
FRANCISCO
PEDRO- L.
LUIS
ROBERTO
JAVIER
JOAN

LUIS-FRANCISCO

ALEJANDRO
MAXI

JORDI
FRANCISCO
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ANTONI
OSCAR
MANUEL- A.
ROSARIO
GERMAN
FRANCISCO
ALFREDO
CASIANO

M. D. VICTOR DX GROU
DOLORES-DE
JESUS-JAVIER
ANTONIO
ELEUTERIO
FABIOLA
RAMON
LUCIANO
ALBERTO
JOSE-IGNACIO
JESUS

LUIS

JULIO- M.
VICENTE
FRANCISCO-MARIA
LLUIS

PEDRO
DANIEL
JUAN- A
AGUSTIN
ALFONSO
ALBERTO
PABLO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MANUEL
FRANCISCO
RAMON
SALVADOR
JESUS
MANUEL
PEDRO

?
SALVADOR
MODEST
FERNANDO
RAQUEL
ALFONSO
MANEL
ANTONIO-JOAQUIN
ANA

INAKI
LAZARO
DOMINGO
JOSE- M.
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MIGUEL-ANTONIO
JORGE- A.
MIGUELTXO
CESAR

o?

LUIS

JUAN- P.
BERNARDO
BLAS
ALEJANDRO
ANTONIO
JOSE- A.

&?

JUAN- J.
RAFAEL
ANTONIO
JOSE- ANTONIO
JOSE

VICENTE
CIPRIANO
ANTONIO
FELIPE

JAVIER

JUAN

OSCAR

JONI
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FRANCISCO
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JOSE-MARIA
MANUEL

JOSE- L.
SALVADOR
JOSE
JUAN-JOSE
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MANEL-BALTASAR
SERGI
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JUANMA
EUGENIO
JOSE-MANUEL
FRANCISCO- J.
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JUAN- J.
JOSE-MARIANO
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CRISTOBAL
RODOLFO
MARCO-ANTONIO
FRANCISCO- J.
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JEAN-MARIE
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EA3EGB
EA1SA
EA8SDN
EB1YK
FAFYU
EA7BO
CT1ILO
EA3CIX
EA7CL
EA7JMK
EATEWQ
EA1YO
EASIER
1Z1JKH
EA4TD
EA4TX
EA4GIB
EASYE
EA7KK
EABAAW
EA5KL
EA1THOP
EA3CFV
EA5Z7Z
EA3EWY/1
EASET
EA8CDV
EB7GQZ
EA4GOK
EC4DA/M

Hoja1

JOAQUIN
GERARDO
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
ENRIQUE
JUAN- J.
BIENVENIDO
FRANCISCO
JOSEP
MANEL
ALBERTO
FEDERICO
VICTOR- M.
CHRISTOPHE
LUIS

VITOR
FRANCESC
GONZALO
ANTONIO-JOSE
EPIFANIO
PEDRO-LUIS
JUAN

VALTER
OSCAR-DEL
JESUS-PABLO
FRANCISCO-ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
BENJAMIN
ANDRES
MARIANO
LINO

ALBERT
FRANCISCO
ENRIQUE
FRANCISCO-JAVIER
MANUEL
DAVID
JAVIER

JOSE- D.

40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M
40M

SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB
SSB

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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QSL QSL QSL QSL QSL

Entidad Prv Locator Dist. Via RX TX Recibida Enviada
ESPANA VIZCAYA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA VIZCAYA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA VIZCAYA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA GERONA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA 0 DIRECTA No No - - - -

ESPANA 0 DIRECTA No No - - - -

ESPANA CANTABRIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CANTABRIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA BURGOS 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CACERES 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA SEVILLA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA MALAGA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA SEGOVIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA MALAGA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA GUIPUZCOA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA GUADALAJARA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA VALENCIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA JAEN 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA PONTEVEDRA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA MADRID 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA MADRID 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA 0 EQSL.CC No No - - - -

ESPANA ALICANTE 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA 0 &? No No - - - -

ESPANA 0 DIRECTA No No - - - -

PORTUGAL 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CASTELLON 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ITALIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA LEON 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA VALENCIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CADIZ 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CASTELLON 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CIUDAD REAL 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA VALENCIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA MURCIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA TARRAGONA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA VALENCIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
CANARIAS TENERIFE 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA VALLADOLID 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA MURCIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA VALENCIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA GRANADA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CORDOBA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CADIZ 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA ASTURIAS 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CASTELLON 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA VALENCIA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA CORUNA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA BARCELONA 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA MADRID 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
ESPANA ALICANTE 0 URE No Si - - 11-09-15
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ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
BALEARES
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA

CADIZ
MADRID
CASTELLON
ALICANTE
ASTURIAS
VIZCAYA
BARCELONA
BALEARES

VALENCIA
ALMERIA
ALMERIA
CADIZ

CADIZ
HUELVA

VALENCIA
HUELVA
TARRAGONA
TOLEDO
BADAJOZ

CANTABRIA
CADIZ

MURCIA

MADRID

CADIZ
TARRAGONA
MURCIA
MURCIA
ALICANTE
ASTURIAS

CANTABRIA
ALICANTE
CANTABRIA

CACERES
MURCIA
VALENCIA
LUGO
TARRAGONA
CUENCA

VALLADOLID
MADRID
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URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
DIRECTA
EQSL.CC
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE

URE
?

A
UR

URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE

?

URE
URE

&?

URE
DIRECTA
URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE

&?

URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
No
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
No
Si
No
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si

11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15



ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
CANARIAS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

CASTELLON
VALENCIA
VALLADOLID

MURCIA
CADIZ
ASTURIAS
MADRID
MADRID

ALICANTE

ALMERIA
ASTURIAS
BADAJOZ
JAEN
TENERIFE
TENERIFE
GUIPUZCOA
ALICANTE
MALAGA
JAEN
CANTABRIA
ALICANTE
MURCIA

VALLADOLID

CADIZ
VIZCAYA
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
SALAMANCA
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
JAEN
GRANADA
HUESCA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
VALENCIA
CASTELLON
LUGO
ASTURIAS
ZARAGOZA

MADRID

ALICANTE

BARCELONA
NAVARRA
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URE

URE

URE
EQSL.CC
URE

URE

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
DIRECTA
URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE
EQSL.CC
&?

URE

URE

&?

URE

URE
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
Si
Si
No
Si
Si

11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15



ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
BALEARES
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

BARCELONA

PONTEVEDRA
BARCELONA

PALENCIA
BARCELONA

CANTABRIA

GRANADA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
BURGOS
PONTEVEDRA
CORUNA
MURCIA
VALENCIA
TENERIFE
BALEARES

LERIDA
CORDOBA
TARRAGONA
MADRID
LEON
BARCELONA
TENERIFE
CUENCA
CASTELLON
MURCIA
SEVILLA

NAVARRA
BARCELONA
GERONA
NAVARRA
TARRAGONA

TARRAGONA

VALENCIA

ALICANTE
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
ALMERIA

ALICANTE
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URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
EQSL.CC
EQSL.CC
URE
URE
EQSL.CC
URE
DIRECTA
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
DIRECTA
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE

o?

URE
URE
URE
URE
URE

&?

URE

&?

UR

URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
URE
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Si
No
Si
Si
No
No
S
Si
No
Si
No
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
No
Si

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si

Si

11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15

11-09-15



ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
CANARIAS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

CORUNA
CORUNA
NAVARRA
CORUNA

MADRID
BADAJOZ
PONTEVEDRA

PALENCIA
HUELVA
MURCIA

ASTURIAS
CADIZ
CADIZ

MADRID
CASTELLON
VALENCIA

GRAN CANARIA

SALAMANCA
VALENCIA
TENERIFE

JAEN
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
ALICANTE
GRANADA
ALMERIA
CADIZ

CORUNA
BARCELONA

VALENCIA
BARCELONA
CADIZ
MALAGA

TENERIFE
CIUDAD REAL
JAEN
VALENCIA

VALENCIA
GRANADA
CANTABRIA
VALENCIA
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URE

URE

URE

URE

o?

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

&?

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

&?

URE

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
EQSL.CC
URE

URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

URE
EQSL.CC
URE

URE

URE

URE
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si

11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15



ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
FRANCIA
ESPANA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ITALIA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
CANARIAS
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA

BARCELONA
MADRID
ALICANTE
ALICANTE
ALMERIA
VIZCAYA
VIZCAYA
HUELVA

GERONA
CANTABRIA
GRAN CANARIA
ASTURIAS

CADIZ

MALAGA
BURGOS
CANTABRIA
MADRID
BADAJOZ
VALENCIA

SEVILLA
GRAN CANARIA

GERONA

VALENCIA
TENERIFE

MADRID
TOLEDO
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URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE
DIRECTA
EQSL.CC
URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

URE

&?

URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE
DIRECTA
URE

URE

URE

URE

URE
EB7BFG-URE
URE
LOTW

&?

URE
EQSL.CC
&?

URE

URE
EQSL.CC
URE

URE

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
No
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Cola
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
No
Si
No
No
Si
Si
No
Si
Si

11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
11-09-15
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Ret Nombre

Comentario I0TA IOTA QTH WAZ ITU
VIZCAYA 14 37
VIZCAYA 14 37
VIZCAYA 14 37
GERONA 14 37
BARCELONA 14 37
BARCELONA 14 37
CANTABRIA 14 37
CANTABRIA 14 37
BURGOS 14 37
CACERES 14 37
SEVILLA 14 37
MALAGA 14 37
SEGOVIA 14 37
MALAGA 14 37
GUIPUZCOA 14 37
GUADALAJARA 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
JAEN 14 37
PONTEVEDRA 14 37
MADRID 14 37
MADRID 14 37
BADAJOZ 14 37
JAVEA-ALICANTE 14 37
GRANADA 14 37
CORUNA 14 37
SANTA COMBA DAO 14 37
CASTELLON 14 37
MONDOVI CUNEO 15 28
LEON 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
CADIZ 14 37
CASTELLON 14 37
CIUDAD REAL 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
MURCIA 14 37
TARRAGONA 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
TENERIFE 33 36
VALLADOLID 14 37
MURCIA 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
GRANADA 14 37
CORDOBA 14 37
CADIZ 14 37
ASTURIAS 14 37
CASTELLON 14 37
VALENCIA 14 37
CORUNA 14 37
BARCELONA 14 37
MADRID 14 37
ALICANTE 14 37
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CADIZ
MADRID
CASTELLON
ALICANTE
ASTURIAS
VIZCAYA
BARCELONA

MENORCA-BALEARE

HUELVA
TARRAGONA
MALAGA
SEVILLA
VALENCIA
ALMERIA
ALMERIA
CADIZ
VALENCIA
CADIZ
HUELVA
BADAJOZ
VALENCIA
HUELVA
TARRAGONA
TOLEDO
BADAJOZ
ALMERIA
CANTABRIA
CADIZ
TARRAGONA
MURCIA
CORDOBA
MADRID
HUELVA
CADIZ
TARRAGONA
MURCIA
MURCIA
ALICANTE
ASTURIAS
SEVILLA
CANTABRIA
ALICANTE
CANTABRIA
BARCELONA
CACERES
MURCIA
VALENCIA
LUGO
TARRAGONA
CUENCA

ESPERANCA ARR

VALLADOLID
MADRID

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37



CASTELLON
VALENCIA
VALLADOLID
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